
BRIHANMUMBAI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 
(Mumbai Sewage Disposal Project Department) 

 
Sub:- Up-gradation of Ghatkopar Influent Pumping Station & carrying capacity 

of rising main to design PFF capacity of 699 MLD. 

- Corrigendum C-I  
 
Ref: - Tender No: 7200037194 
   
 

C- I: Revised dates and time for opening of the e Tender 
 
With reference to the subject tender published on BMC e-tendering portal on 11/10/2022, 

Tenderers are requested to note the following changes in the tender. 
 

Clause reference –Notice of Invitation for tenders 
 
Replace: 
 

Event Date Day Time 

The e-tender sale will start 
from 

11.10.2022 Tuesday 11.00 hrs 

The Pre tender meeting 19.10.2022 Wednesday 11.30 hrs 

The last date of e-Tender 
fees 

28.10.2022 Friday 11.30 hrs 

Submission of e-Tender 28.10.2022 Friday 16.00 hrs 

Packet 'A' Opening 31.10.2022 Monday 16.00 hrs 

Packet 'B' Opening 03.11.2022 Thursday 16.00 hrs 

Packet 'C' Opening 11.11.2022 Friday 16.00 hrs 
 

With: 

 

Event Date Day Time 

The e-tender sale will start 
from 

11.10.2022 Tuesday 11.00 hrs 

The Pre tender meeting 19.10.2022 Wednesday 11.30 hrs 

The last date of e-Tender fees 15.11.2022 Tuesday 11.30 hrs 

Submission of e-Tender 15.11.2022 Tuesday 16.00 hrs 

Packet 'A' Opening 17.11.2022 Thursday 16.00 hrs 

Packet 'B' Opening 24.11.2022 Thursday 16.00 hrs 

Packet 'C' Opening 01.12.2022 Thursday 16.00 hrs 

 

 
         Sd/- 
 (A.B Mengde) 

        Ch.E.(MSDP)  
 


